BOARD Approved

04/13/2006
05/14/2009
03/11/2010
03/11/2010
03/17/2011
03/14/2002
09/12/1988
09/12/1988
02/08/1988
11/05/2009
01/13/2011
01/13/2011
11/17/2011
02/17/2011
02/17/2011
02/17/2011
02/17/2011
02/17/2011
02/17/2011
02/17/2011
02/17/2011
02/10/2005
04/13/2006
11/17/2011
11/17/2011
12/09/2010
12/09/2010
12/09/2010
01/13/2011
12/11/2008
11/17/2011
10/14/2010
04/10/2008
02/17/2011
02/17/2011
02/17/2011
11/17/2011
02/08/2007
10/12/2002
10/11/2001
11/21/2002
06/10/1999
07/13/2000
07/13/2000
03/13/2008
04/14/2005

Course ID

AH 198x4
ANAT 101
ARABIC 101
ARABIC 102
BIOL 100
BIOL 123
BIOL 246AB
BIOL 247AB
BIOL 248AB
BUSAD 053
CD 100

CD 101

CD 105

CD 112

CD 126

CD 130

CDh 131

CD 133

CD 134

CD 136

CD 137

CD 186

CD 250
CHEM 087
CHEM 101
CIS 190A
CIS 190B
CIS 190C
COMMST 100
COMMST 101
COMMST 135
COMMST 174
COUN 100
EA 907

EA 920

EA 925
EMS 023
EMS 024
EMS 030
EMS 039
EMS 043
EMS 060

EMS 090ABCD

EMS 091
EMS 105
EMS 116

Course Name
Allied Health Work Experience
Essentials of Human Anatomy & Physiology
College Arabic |
College Arabic Il
General Biology
Ecology and Environment
Special Problems in Biology
Special Problems in Biology
Special Problems in Biology
Business Computations
Introduction to Child Development
Family Interactions
Child Growth and Development
Principles and Practices in Early Childhood Education
Child, Family and Community
Music and Movement for Children
Developmental Art for Children
Creative Math &Science Activities for Children
Language and Listening, Literature and Literacy in Chilc
Creative Art Activities for Children
Play and Materials in Early Learning
Infant/Toddler Activities
Child Guidance and Discipline
Problem Solving and Study Skills for Chemistry
Introduction to Chemistry
Web Master Intern
Network Admin Intern
Hardware Technician Intern
Elements of Public Speaking
Advanced Public Speaking
Mass Communication in Society
Communication in a Diverse World
Student Success and the College Experience
Diagnostic Assessment
Self Advocacy and Strategies for Success
Access Technology Support Lab
Hazardous Materials First Responder Awareness for Enr
Ambulance Strike Team Leader
Emergency Department Technician
Outdoor Emergency Care
Ski Patrol-Basic Patrol Training
EMT-B Field
Selected Topics in Emergency Medical Services
Continuing Education for the Health Professional
Physical Assessment
Pediatric CPR, First Aid and Safety for Children



02/14/2008
02/14/2008
04/13/2006
02/14/2008
02/14/2008
11/17/2011
04/14/2005
11/21/2002
11/21/2002
11/21/2002
02/14/2008
02/14/2008
03/11/2010
03/11/2010
01/13/2011
07/21/2011
03/13/2008
04/10/2008
01/14/2010
02/11/2010
03/08/2007
03/14/2002
03/08/2007
03/14/2002
03/14/2002
03/14/2002
03/14/2002
03/14/2002
03/14/2002
03/14/2002
03/14/2002
03/14/2002
03/14/2002
03/14/2002
03/14/2002
03/14/2002
03/14/2002
03/14/2002
03/14/2002
03/14/2002
02/04/1991
03/11/2010
03/11/2010
03/11/2010
03/11/2010
03/11/2010
02/11/2010

EMS 160
EMS 161
EMS 198x4
EMS 200A-Z
EMS 246
EMS 290
EMS 901
EMS 932
EMS 933
EMS 934
ENGL 015
ENGL 062
ENGL 102
ENGL 102H
ENGL 150
ENGL 163
ENGL 250
ENGL 914
FIRET 030
FIRET 031
FIRET 049
FIRET 060A
FIRET 060A-Z
FIRET 060B
FIRET 060K
FIRET 060L
FIRET 060M
FIRET 060N
FIRET 0600
FIRET 060P
FIRET 060Q
FIRET 060R
FIRET 060S
FIRET 060T
FIRET 060U
FIRET 060V
FIRET 060W
FIRET 060X
FIRET 060Y
FIRET 060Z
FIRET 078
FIRET 082
FIRET 083
FIRET 084
FIRET 085
FIRET 086
FIRET 087

Didactic Refresher for the Paramedic

Field Refresher for the Paramedic

Emergency Medical Services Work Experience
Selected Topics in Emergency Medical Services
Special Studies in Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Services Educator

Preventing Disease Transmission for Emergency Respo
Selected Topics in EMS Refresher A

Selected Topics in EMS Refresher B

Selected Topics in EMS Refresher C
Preparation for College Writing

English, Grammar, Usage, and Mechanics
Intermediate Composition and Critical Thinking
Intermediate Composition and Critical Thinking - Hono
Classical Mythology

Chicano Literature

Fiction

Basic English Skills

Training Instructor 1A

Training Instructor 1B

Basic Firefighter Physical Fitness

Selected Topics in Fire Technology

Selected Topics in Fire Technology

Selected Topics in Fire Technology

Selected Topics in Fire Technology

Selected Topics in Fire Technology

Selected Topics in Fire Technology

Selected Topics in Fire Technology

Selected Topics in Fire Technology

Selected Topics in Fire Technology

Selected Topics in Fire Technology

Selected Topics in Fire Technology

Selected Topics in Fire Technology

Selected Topics in Fire Technology

Selected Topics in Fire Technology

Selected Topics in Fire Technology

Selected Topics in Fire Technology

Selected Topics in Fire Technology

Selected Topics in Fire Technology

Selected Topics in Fire Technology

Fire Inspection Academy

Fire Prevention 1A

Fire Prevention 1B

Fire Management 1

Fire Command 1A

Fire Command 1B

Fire Investigation 1A



03/11/2010
07/13/2000
07/13/2000
07/13/2000
07/13/2000
07/13/2000
07/13/2000
03/08/2007
03/11/2010
03/08/2007
04/12/2001
03/08/2007
04/12/2007
01/14/2010
03/11/2010
04/14/2005
03/09/2006
04/13/2006
04/13/2006
04/13/2006
07/13/2000
07/13/2000
07/13/2000
07/13/2000
07/13/2000
07/13/2000
07/13/2000
07/13/2000
07/13/2000
07/13/2000
07/13/2000
07/13/2000
07/13/2000
07/13/2000
07/13/2000
07/13/2000
07/13/2000
07/13/2000
07/13/2000
07/13/2000
07/13/2000
07/13/2000
07/13/2000
05/09/2002
03/09/2006
03/09/2006
03/09/2006

FIRET 088
FIRET 091A
FIRET 091D
FIRET 092B
FIRET 094A
FIRET 094D
FIRET 095D
FIRET 103
FIRET 104
FIRET 106
FIRET 111
FIRET 112
FIRET 113
FIRET 114
FIRET 116
FIRET 118
FIRET 170
FIRET 183
FIRET 186
FIRET 198x4
FIRET 220A
FIRET 225A
FIRET 230B
FIRET 233A
FIRET 235A
FIRET 235B
FIRET 235D
FIRET 236C
FIRET 236D
FIRET 237C
FIRET 237D
FIRET 238B
FIRET 240A
FIRET 241A
FIRET 242D
FIRET 243B
FIRET 244A
FIRET 245C
FIRET 245D
FIRET 250B
FIRET 254A
FIRET 254B
FIRET 257B
FIRET 279
FIRET 500
FIRET 501
FIRET 502

Fire Investigation 1B

Selected Topics in Fire Technology
Selected Topics in Fire Technology
SeSelected Topics in Fire Technology
Selected Topics in Fire Technology
Selected Topics in Fire Technology
Selected Topics in Fire Technology

Fire Protection Systems

Fire Apparatus & Equipment

Fire Hydraulics

Public Education Officer |

Fire Control Five Aircraft Rescue and Firefighting
Fire Service Career Preparation
Principles of Fire and Emergency Services Safety and St
Building Construction for Fire Protection
Wildland Fire Control

Basic Wildland Fire Academy

Aircraft Incidents

Aircraft Rescue Firefighting Basic Academy
Fire Technology Work Experience
Selected Topics in Fire Technology
Selected Topics in Fire Technology
Selected Topics in Fire Technology
Selected Topics in Fire Technology
Selected Topics in Fire Technology
Selected Topics in Fire Technology
Selected Topics in Fire Technology
Selected Topics in Fire Technology
Selected Topics in Fire Technology
Selected Topics in Fire Technology
Selected Topics in Fire Technology
Selected Topics in Fire Technology
Selected Topics in Fire Technology
Selected Topics in Fire Technology
Selected Topics in Fire Technology
Selected Topics in Fire Technology
Selected Topics in Fire Technology
Selected Topics in Fire Technology
Selected Topics in Fire Technology
Selected Topics in Fire Technology
Selected Topics in Fire Technology
Selected Topics in Fire Technology
Selected Topics in Fire Technology
Truck Company Operations 1A
Swiftwater Rescue

Trench Rescue

First Responder Operations: Decontamination



12/14/2006
12/14/2006
12/14/2006
12/14/2006
12/14/2006
12/14/2006
12/14/2006
12/14/2006
12/14/2006
12/14/2006
12/14/2006
12/14/2006
12/14/2006
12/14/2006
12/14/2006
12/14/2006
12/14/2006
12/14/2006
12/14/2006
12/14/2006
03/08/2007
12/14/2006
03/13/2008
03/13/2008
03/13/2008
03/13/2008
04/08/2010
04/12/2005
03/11/2010
11/05/2009
11/05/2009
06/09/2011
10/11/2001
01/01/1976
03/08/2007
02/14/2008
07/13/2000
12/11/2008
04/08/2004
03/08/2007
12/14/2006
03/12/2009
05/11/2000
06/09/2011
06/09/2011
06/13/1996
02/17/2011

FIRET 503
FIRET 505
FIRET 506
FIRET 507
FIRET 509
FIRET 510
FIRET 511
FIRET 512
FIRET 514
FIRET 515
FIRET 516
FIRET 517
FIRET 518
FIRET 519
FIRET 520
FIRET 521
FIRET 522
FIRET 523
FIRET 524
FIRET 525
FIRET 526
FIRET 527
FIRET 528
FIRET 529
FIRET 530
FIRET 531
FIRET 532
FIRET 902
GEOG 119x4
GEOG 120
GEOL 101
GEOL 101H
HEALTH 102
HIST 145
HUM 103
JOUR 135
LIBR 110
LRC 090
LRC 099
LRC 900
LRC 960
MATH 103
MATH 160
MATH 952
MATH 962
MICRO 102
MUSIC 100

Confined Space Rescue Operations

Introduction to Wildland Fire Behavior Calculations (S-:
Introduction to Incident Command System (I-100)
Crew Boss (5-230)

Intermediate Fire Behavior (S-290)

Safety Officer (S-404)

Basic Incident Command System (I-200)
Intermediate Incident Command System (1-300)
Engine Boss (5-231)

Display Processor (5-245)

Fire Business Management Principles (S-260)

Fire Operations in the Urban Interface (S-205)
Advanced Firefighter Training (S-131)

Check-In Recorder/Status Recorder (S-248)
Firefighter Training (5-130)

Base/Camp Manager

Firing Methods and Procedures (S-234)
Demobilization Unit Leader (S-347)

Supply Unit Leader (5-356)

Food Unit Leader (S-357)

Resources Unit Leader (S-348)

Medical First Responder Update/Recertification (S-)
Medical Unit Leader (S-359)

IQCS Incident Qualification and Certification System
Resource Ordering and Status System (ROSS Dispatche
Annual Fire Safety Refresher Training

Low Angle Rope Rescue Operational

Firefighter Physical Agility Preparation

Selected Studies in Geography

World Regional Geography

Introduction to Geology

Introduction to Geology - Honors

Biological Principles of Health

California History

Humanities: The Arts and Culture of Los Angeles
Mass Communication in Society

Information Literacy

College Study Skills and Strategies

Learning Community Seminar

Supervised Tutoring

Developmental Study Techniques

Plane Trigonometry

Precalculus

Prealgebra

Arithmetic and Prealgebra

Introduction to Microbiology

Music Fundamentals



12/20/1995
02/17/2011
03/08/2007
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
02/08/2007
11/05/2009
11/05/2009
05/14/2009
05/14/2009
05/14/2009
05/14/2009
05/14/2009
05/14/2009
05/14/2009
05/14/2009
05/14/2009
05/14/2009
05/14/2009
05/14/2009
05/14/2009
05/14/2009
05/14/2009
05/14/2009
05/14/2009
03/09/2006
06/23/1986
09/12/1988
11/05/2009
11/05/2009
01/12/2006
01/17/2008
03/11/2010
01/17/2008
01/17/2008
05/12/2005
05/12/2005
01/17/2008
03/11/2010
01/17/2008
03/11/2010
03/11/2010
01/17/2008
01/17/2008

MUSIC 103
MUSIC 120
MUSIC 120H
MUSIC 152x4
MUSIC 175x4
MUSIC 190
MUSIC 195
MUSIC 201
MUSIC 202
OCEAN 100
OCEAN 101
OCEAN 101H
PBSF 100
PBSF 101
PBSF 102
PBSF 103
PBSF 105
PBSF 110
PBSF 115
PBSF 116
PBSF 120
PBSF 121
PBSF 122
PBSF 125
PBSF 126
PBSF 130
PBSF 140
PBSF 141
PBSF 142
POLIT 102
READ 078x2
READ 100
READ 925x2
READ 956x2
RESP 132
RESP 133
RESP 134
RESP 137
RESP 139
RESP 211
RESP 230
RESP 231
RESP 232
RESP 233
RESP 234
RESP 235
RESP 236

Appreciation of American Popular Music
Appreciation of Musical Literature

Appreciation of Musical Literature - Honors
Concert Choir Il

Jazz Band I

Songwriting and Composition

Music Technology and Recording

Music Theory llI

Music Theory IV

investigations in Oceanography

Elements of Ocean

Elements in Oceanography-Honors

Disaster Basics

The Emergency Manager

Principles of Emergency Management
Emergency Planning

Leadership and Influence

Effective Communication in Emergency Situations
Introduction to Hazard Mitigation

Introduction to Hazardous Materials

Exercise Design

Introduction to Exercises

Exercise Evaluation and Improvement Planning
The Role of Voluntary Agencies

Developing and Managing Volunteers

EOC Management and Operations

National Incident Management System - An Introductic
Multi-Agency Coordination System

NIMS - Public Information Systems and Resource Manz
California Politics and Culture

Advanced Reading

College Academic Reading

Introduction to Reading

Intermediate Reading

Pulmonary Assessment

Respiratory Care Clinical Application |
Introduction to Pharmacology and Drug Therapy
Respiratory Care Clinical Application Il

Perinatal and Pediatric Respiratory Care

Clinical Medicine Il

Advanced Theory of Respiratory Care |
Advanced Respiratory Care Skills Laboratory |
Physiologic Basis of Respiratory Disease |
Advanced Respiratory Care Clinical Applicaion |
Advanced Theory of Respiratory Care Il
Physiologic Basis of Respiratory Disease |l
Advanced Respiratory Care Clinical Application Il



05/12/2005
12/11/2008
03/14/2002
06/13/2002
06/13/2002
03/14/2002
06/13/2002
03/14/2002
03/14/2002
03/14/2002
06/13/2002
10/10/2002
03/13/2008
01/13/2011
12/09/2010
03/13/2008
03/17/2011
10/09/2003
10/14/2010
07/13/1980
4/13/2006

RESP 238
RUS 101
RUS 102
SLPA 119
SLPA 120
SLPA 121
SLPA 122
SLPA 123
SLPA 124
SLPA 125
SLPA 126
SLPA 127
SMS 101
SMS 102
SOC 100
SOC 100H
SPAN 019
SPAN 020
THART 100
THART 100H
WKEXP 099

Entry Level and Advance Practitioner Examinations: Re
College Russian |

College Russian Il

Introduction to SPLA

Transcription Phonetics

Observation Laboratory

Assessment & Intervention of Communication Disorde
Assessment and Intervention of Communication Disorc
SLPA Workplace Issues, Ehtics and Practices

Assistive Technology

Biligual and Bicultural Issues in Communication
Practicum Laboratory

Elementary Surveying

Advanced Surveying

Introduction to Sociology

Introduction to Sociology - Honors

Spanish for Medical Personnel |

Spanish for Medical Personnel Il

Introduction to Theatre

Introduction to Theatre - Honors

Work Experience
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